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STYLE 1495
LaddEr PiPE w/ SquarE rungS 

A
ss

em
bl

y 
N

ot
es

:

U
se

 P
er

m
ab

on
d 

LM
113

 o
r L

oc
tit

e 
22

2

U
se

 P
er

m
ab

on
d 

H
H

12
0 

or
 L

oc
tit

e 
27

7

U
se

 P
ar

ke
r O

-L
ub

e 
or

 e
qu

iv
al

en
t p

et
ro

le
um

 b
as

ed
 lu

br
ic

an
t

D
ril

l 1
/8

” d
ia

m
et

er
 h

ol
e

To
rq

ue
 to

 10
0-

12
5 

in
/l

bs

To
rq

ue
 to

 3
0-

40
 in

/l
bs 1

1

5

5

5

3

3
4

4
1 6

3

2

2

5

5

5

5
6

8

11
12

10

10

2

2

10

3

3

10

10

11 12

1

45
 B

AL
LS

45
 B

AL
LS

38
 B

AL
LS

52
53

39
51

40

37
38

30
29

36

22

38
30

3830

22
36

36

29

35

14

38

30

24

21
33

1

13
12

15
16

17

18

23

27

43564

25

48

65
28

19

19

50
7

6

34
2057 56

32

9 10
8

40

59

593

42

11
49

63

2

40
60

39

39
26

70

69
71

73



WARRANTY AND DISCLAIMER: We warrant Akron Brass products for a period of five (5) years after purchase against defects in materials or workmanship. Akron Brass will repair or replace product 
which fails to satisfy this warranty. Repair or replacement shall be at the discretion of Akron Brass. Products must be promptly returned to Akron Brass for warranty service. 

We will not be responsible for: wear and tear; any improper installation, use, maintenance or storage; negligence of the owner or user; repair or modification after delivery; damage; failure to follow 
our instructions or recommendations; or anything else beyond our control. WE MAKE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OTHER THAN THOSE INCLUDED IN THIS WARRANTY STATEMENT, 
AND WE DISCLAIM ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE. Further, we will not be responsible for any consequential, incidental or 
indirect damages (including, but not limited to, any loss of profits) from any cause whatsoever. No person has authority to change this warranty.

REvISED: 6/11

ISO 9001 REGISTERED COMPANY

PHONE: 330.264.5678 or 800.228.1161  I  FAX: 330.264.2944 or 800.531.7335  I  akronbrass.com

© Akron Brass Company. 2011 All rights reserved. No portion of this can be reproduced without the express written consent of Akron Brass Company.

iTEm no. dEScriPTion ParT numbEr quanTiTY

1 Snap Hook 721013 2
2 Siamese Body 120542 1
3 Outlet Tee 120234 1
4 Front Clamp 107533 1
6 Drive Shaft 768389* 1
7 Bearing 704736 1
8 Plunger Pin 745161 1
9 Plunger Spring 768150 1
10 Plunger Pin Housing 120243 1
11 Bearing 704238 1
12 Ring 758006 4
13 Manila Rope ( 200 ft.) 758011 1
14 Lower Clamp Bracket 104897 1
15 Handle Plug 101659 1
16 Rope Swivel 101669 1
17 Grovve Pin 744208 1
18 Elevation Handle 102052 1
19 Roll Pin 744080 2
20 ID Plate 744433 1
21 Spring 768167 1
22 Link Pin 102066 4
23 Lower Bracket Handle 120246 1
24 Spring Retainer 102056 1
25 Rachet Hub 120493* 1
26 Pipe Adapter 120235 1
27 Inlet Pipe 102053 1
28 Handle Knob 120242 1
29 Connector Bar 101667 2
30 Handle Pin 102065 4
32 Horizontal Lock Knob 120241 1
33 Safety Catch 102063 1
34 Grip Nails 736045 4
35 Socket Head Cap Screw 767003 9
36 Roll Pin 744066 4
37 Hook - Lower Bracket 107534 1
38 Roll Pin 744056 5
39 Ball Bearings ** 135
40 Swivel Plug 742023 5
48 Ratchet Handle 120490* 1
49 Thrust Washer 784159* 1
50 Thrust Washer 784158* 1
51 Swivel Adapter 102058 1
52 Swivel Gasket (2 1/2") 717043 1
53 Swivel (2 1/2" NH) 101420 1
56 O-Ring 757260 1
57 O-Ring 757410 1
59 O-Ring 757017 2
60 O-Ring 757443 1
63 Hex Nut 735079* 1
64 Socket Head Set Screw 767088* 1
65 Socket Head Set Screw 765275* 1
73 Socket Head Set Screw 765002 4

* Must replace all parts marked with astrerisk together - if manufactured before July 2006 
** Packet of 50 ball bearings - P/N 109041
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