





STYLE 1495 LADDER PIPE W/ SQUARE RUNGS TECHNICAL SERVICE PARTS LIS

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
1	Snap Hook	721013	2
2	Siamese Body	120542	1
3	Outlet Tee	120234	1
4	Front Clamp	107533	1
6	Drive Shaft	768389*	1
7	Bearing	704736	1
8	Plunger Pin	745161	1
9	Plunger Spring	768150	1
10	Plunger Pin Housing	120243	1
11	Bearing	704238	1
12	Ring	758006	4
13	Manila Rope (200 ft.)	758011	1
14	Lower Clamp Bracket	104897	1
15	Handle Plug	101659	1
16	Rope Swivel	101669	i
17	Grovve Pin	744208	i
18	Elevation Handle	102052	i
19	Roll Pin	744080	2
20	ID Plate	744433	1
21	Spring	768167	i
22	Link Pin	102066	4
23	Lower Bracket Handle	120246	1
			1 1
24	Spring Retainer	102056	+
25	Rachet Hub	120493*	1
26	Pipe Adapter	120235	1
27	Inlet Pipe	102053	1
28	Handle Knob	120242	1
29	Connector Bar	101667	2
30	Handle Pin	102065	4
32	Horizontal Lock Knob	120241	1
33	Safety Catch	102063	1
34	Grip Nails	736045	4
35	Socket Head Cap Screw	767003	9
36	Roll Pin	744066	4
37	Hook - Lower Bracket	107534	1
38	Roll Pin	744056	5
39	Ball Bearings	**	135
40	Swivel Plug	742023	5
48	Ratchet Handle	120490*	1
49	Thrust Washer	784159*	1
50	Thrust Washer	784158*	1
51	Swivel Adapter	102058	1
52	Swivel Gasket (2 1/2")	717043	1
53	Swivel (2 1/2" NH)	101420	1
56	O-Ring	757260	i
57	O-Ring	757410	i
59	O-Ring	757017	2
60	O-Ring	757443	1
63	Hex Nut	735079*	1 1
64	Socket Head Set Screw	767088*	1 1
65	Socket Head Set Screw	765275* 765002	1 4

^{*} Must replace all parts marked with astrerisk together - if manufactured before July 2006 ** Packet of 50 ball bearings - P/N 109041



PHONE: 330.264.5678 or 800.228.1161 | FAX: 330.264.2944 or 800.531.7335 | akronbrass.com

WARRANTY AND DISCLAIMER: We warrant Akron Brass products for a period of five (5) years after purchase against defects in materials or workmanship. Akron Brass will repair or replace product which fails to satisfy this warranty. Repair or replacement shall be at the discretion of Akron Brass. Products must be promptly returned to Akron Brass for warranty service.

We will not be responsible for: wear and tear; any improper installation, use, maintenance or storage; negligence of the owner or user; repair or modification after delivery; damage; failure to follow our instructions or recommendations; or anything else beyond our control. We MAKE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OTHER THAN THOSE INCLUDED IN THIS WARRANTY STATEMENT, AND WE DISCLAIM ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE. Further, we will not be responsible for any consequential, incidental or indirect damages (including, but not limited to, any loss of profits) from any cause whatsoever. No person has authority to change this warranty.